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The Warkworth Show 2024 - Results



Trophy

Junior Silver Challenge Cup
Abbeyfield Salver

Michael Charlton Trophy

English Heritage Plaque

English Heritage Cup

Mark Patterson Cup

Mark Patterson Junior Cup

Mark Patterson Floral Art Junior Cup
Jenneson Taylor Cup

George Avery Trophy

Augusta Waters Memorial Cup
Herbert Shaw Cup

The Morton Cup

Sir Leonard Milburn Cup

Jim ShepherdTrophy
Warkworth House Challenge Cup
Lynn Hirst Award

Jan Archibald Goblet

James Jeffrey Cup

Centenary Cup

Jan Archibald Salver

Jubilee Cup

Furness Wellington Salver
Elizabeth Carse Rose Bowl
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Awarded for

Best Exhibit in the Childrens Section

Best Exhibit in Childrens Cookery

Best Exhibit in Childrens Art

Class 538

Class 546

Class 507

Class 517

Class 528

For the President's favourite exhibit in Horticulture
For Most Points in the Novice Sections in Horticulture

Winner

Rebecca Alton
Josie Jarvis
George Hodgson
Jacob Jobsz
Emily Hodgson
Hannah Glass
Billy Gray

Jack Gray

Mercy Collin
Equal winners x4:

Julie Rhodes Jill Snaith Jane Foley Richard Henderson

For most outstanding exhibit in classes 10, 11, 35
For Best Roses in the Show

Best Exhibit in Classes 8-14 & 24-44

Best exhibit in Sweet Pea Classes

Best Exhibit in classes 13, 14 & 32

Best Exhibit in Dahlias

Best Exhibit in Pot Plants

Most Points in Novice Class Flowers

Best Exhibit in Class 60

Most outstanding exhibit in Open Veg. except Class 60
Most Points in Novice Class Vegetables

Class 112 Floral Art

Class 114 Floral Art

Class 115 Floral Art
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Mercy Collin
John Percival
Jeff Elliott

Jeff Smith

Jeff Elliott

Jeff Elliott
Brennig Davis
Sarah Gray

Jeff Elliott

Jeff Smith

Equal winners x4 as above
Pauline Fairbairn
Pattie Wilson
Pauline Fairbairn



Trophy

Burrell Memorial Cup

Harold Thorley Salver

Bill Paul Trophy

Cochrane Award

Writers trophy for poetry (pen)
Writers Trophy for prose

June Pirie Trophy

Pearson Cup

Jim Nelson Award (Carving)
Rachel Parks Trophy
Coronation Cup

Adam Smith Memorial Cup
The Reed Cup

Maisie Luke Plate

Emily Mason Trophy

Angela Clark Cup

The Kirk Cup

The Janet Davison Memorial Trophy
Agnes Punton Memorial Trophy
The WI Salver

Amble WI Trophy

Acklington WI Rose Bowl
Ulgham WI Certificate

Maisie Like Certificate

Awarded for

Best Overall Exhibit in Floral Art

Best Exhibit in Art

Best Exhibit in Watercolour

Best exhibit in Photography

Class 326

Class 327

Best Exhibit in Cross Stitch

Best Exhibit in Knitting

Best Exhibit in Class 357

Best Exhibit in Class 347

Best exhibit in Class 351

Awarded for most points in the Honey Classes
Best Exhibit in classes 426-429

Class 434

Best exhibit in Class 448

Best Exhibit in Class 424

Best Exhibit in Class 441

Most Points in Baking for Show Novices
Best Exhibit in Class 417 Lemon Curd
Class 462

Class 463

Best exhibit in Class 461

Class 7

Class 425
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Winner

Pattie Wilson
Julie Reynolds

Susan Temple Moore

Laura Tindall
Amelia Davis
Philip Stuckey
Judith Perry
Judith Hebron
Alan Davies
Carol Smith
Margaret Gibson
John Hobrough
Margaret Gibson
Pat Dodd

Lucy Alton
Margaret Gibson
Pat Dodd

Joint winners
Cath Basilio

Pat Dodd

Romi Lazzari
Linda Aston
Janet Murphy
Margaret Gibson



1st 2nd 3rd
Class No.
Horticultural Section
Robert Punton Prize Jeff Elliott
2 Kathryn Mathie Victoria Lever Henry Lucas
3 Lucy Alton Rob Collin Peter Dowlen
4 Lucy Alton Mercy Collin Kathryn Mathie
5 Victoria Lever Rob Collin Margaret Alton
6 Hilary Glyde Will Howliston Seb Howliston
7 Janet Murphy Pat Dodd Nancy Moody
8 Jeff Elliott Jeff Smith ----
9 Jeff Smith Jeff Elliott John Aynsley
10 Mercy Collin Anna Willey ----
11 Mercy Collin ---- ----
12 Brennig Davis ---- ----
13 Jeff Elliott ---- ----
14 Jeff Elliott Catherine Chrisp ----
15 Jeff Elliott John Jack ----
16 Jeff Elliott ---- ---
17 Jeff Elliott ---- ----
18 Jeff Elliott ---- ---
19 Jeff Elliott ---- ----
20 Jeff Elliott ---- ----
21 Jeff Elliott ---- -
22 Jeff Elliott ---- ----
23 Jeff Elliott ---- -
24 John Percival Sue Tonge ----
25 John Percival Ann Popay & Sue Tonge ----
26 John Percival Ann Popay Sue Tonge
27 John Percival ---- ----
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Class No.

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

1st 2nd 3rd
Anna Willey Ann Popay Serena Coulter
Kate Burnham Pat Dodd Serena Coulter
Lucy Alton Marion Rees Mick Egdell
Mercy Collin Carol Smith Anna Willey
Ann Popay Margaret Gibson ----
Jeff Elliott Jeff Smith Henry Lucas
Henry Lucas ---- ----
Mercy Collin
Margaret Alton Mercy Collin Margaret Gibson
Sally Sample ---- ----
Sally Sample
Brennig Davis ---- ----
Brennig Davis Mercy Collin Sally Sample

Maureen Gibson

John Hobrough

Sian Smith

Emma Smith

Sarah Gray

Henry Lucas

Sarah Gray
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Class No.

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

1st 2nd 3rd
Duncan Glyde
Judith Hebron Janet Murphy Pat Dodd
Jeff Elliott Jeff Smith lan Ward
Jeff Elliott Jeff Smith Julia Chambers
Jeff Elliott Jeff Smith John Aynsley
Jeff Smith Rob Collin ----
Jeff Elliott Brennig Davis Jeff Smith
Jeff Smith Steve Chambers Rob Collin
Steve Chambers
Lucy Alton Henry Pottle Rob Collin
Jeff Elliott Lucy Alton William Park
Alice Park William Park ----
Jeff Elliott Rob Collin Richard Henderson
Jeff Smith Rob Collin John Aynsley
Jeff Smith Rob Collin Lucy Alton
John Aynsley Julia Chambers Richard Henderson
Rob Collin Ben Hopkinson Michael Fender
Dawn Robertson Rosemary Hopkinson John Aynsley
Margaret Gray Rob Collin Henry Pottle
John Aynsley Henry Pottle Karen Fender
Jeff Elliott Jeff Smith Lucy Alton
Jeff Elliott Karen Fender ----
John Aynsley ---- ----
Sue Brown John Aynsley ----
Lucy Alton Margaret Gray Jeff Elliott
Jill Snaith Michael Rochester Lucy Alton
Dawn Robertson Sue Brown Lucy Alton
Jeff Elliott John Aynsley Mick Egdell
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Class No.

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

1st

2nd

3rd

Steve Chambers

Rob Collin

Lorna Lindsay

Liz Holloway

Sue Brown

Steve Chambers

Brennig Davis

Steve Chambers

Nancy Moody

Julie Rhodes

Jill Snaith

Jill Snaith

Jane Foley

Richard Henderson

Janet Murphy

Jill Robertson

Julie Knight

Kathryn Mathie

Julie Rhodes

Michael Rochester

Richard Henderson

Jane Foley

Sira Burke ---- ----

Caitlin Alton ---- ----

Caitlin Alton Rebecca Alton Jack Gray
Rebecca Alton Caitlin Alton Charlotte Gray
Pauline Fairbairn Liz Holloway ----

Pattie Wilson

Sophie Hodgson

Margaret Gibson

Pauline Fairbairn
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Class No.

1st

Industrial Section

300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

2nd

3rd

Susan Temple Moore

Julie Reynolds

Lynne Russell

Barbara Cuthbert

Susan McLeod

Lynne Russell

Rachel Stephenson

Rose Lockey

Georgina Barclay

Sarah Butterworth

Rachel Stephenson

Barbara Cuthbert

Susan Temple Moore

Julie Reynolds

Shirley Reynolds

Rose Lockey

Rachel Stephenson

Karen Fender

Julie Reynolds

Barbara Cuthbert

Sian Smith

John Hobrough

Lynne Russell

Rachel Stephenson

Julie Reynolds

Fred Keeble

Dorothy Lamb

Lyn Dunning

Cate Chambers

Sarah Butterworth

Cate Chambers

Julie Reynolds

Thomas Perry

Barbara Cuthbert

Rachel Stephenson

Lynne Russell

Barbara Cuthbert

Elaine Summers

Nancy Moody

Rebecca Williams Barbara Cuthbert Ellis Rowe
Mike Smith Anthony Wright Philip French
David Miller Anthony Wright Nancy Moody
Anthony Wright Mike Smith Fiona Wright
Francesca Fratazzi-Price Richard Booth Laura Tindall
Anthony Wright Mike Smith David Miller
Richard Booth Mike Smith Henry Lucas
Fiona Wright Anthony Wright Laura Tindall
Nancy Moody Henry Lucas ----

Laura Tindall Lynne Russell Nancy Moody
Mike Smith Laura Tindall Jane Foley
Anthony Wright Barbara Cuthbert Madeleine Mohon

Georgina Barclay

Christine Walker

Kathryn Mathie

Amelia Davis

Henry Pottle

Jane Foley

Philip Stuckey

Julie Knight

Ben Hopkinson
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Class No.

328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356

1st

2nd

3rd

Maureen Gibson Liz Manners Julia Ewart
Anne Rowe Liz Manners ----
Liz Manners Sue Holmes Maureen Gibson

Paula McEwen

Kelsey Barnett

Margery White

Paula McEwen

Kate Burnham

Paula McEwen

Kelsey Barnett

Margaret Gibson

Julia Armstrong

Pat Dodd

Julie Rhodes Paula McEwen Kate Burnham
Judith Perry Julie Rhodes Paula McEwen
PEC Award Judith Perry

Kathryn Mathie ---- ----

Sian Smith Chloe Smith Pat Dodd

Fred Keeble Anne Rowe Pat Dodd
Judith Hebron Helen Franklin Tracey Fratazzi
Fred Keeble Anne Rowe Helen Franklin
---- Pat Dodd Liz Manners
Chloe Smith

Liz Manners ---- ----

Pat Dodd

Carol Smith ---- ----

Carol Smith lan Hume Rachel Stephenson
Pat Dodd Margaret Gibson Gillian Gibson
Julia Ewart Julia Armstrong Eamonn Lynott
Carol Smith Liz Manners Paula McEwen
Margaret Gibson Ellis Rowe Julia Armstrong
Helen Franklin Pat Dodd Julia Armstrong

Liz Manners Paula McEwen Maureen Gibson
Julia Ewart Kate Burnham Margaret Gibson
Judy Davis Ellis Rowe Elaine Summers
Tracy Slack Paula McEwen Judy Davis
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357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420

Alan Davies Henry Pottle lan Hume

Sue Holmes Paula McEwen Julia Ewart
Wendy Lucas Stephen Price Inger Boyatt
Kate Wilson Christine Shield Elaine Summers

Christine Shield

Margery White

Ann Barnes Eamonn Lynott Anne Taylor
Ann Barnes

John Hobrough Christopher Benjamin ----

John Hobrough ---- ----

John Hobrough

John Hobrough ---- ----

John Hobrough

John Hobrough ---- ----

John Hobrough

Edmund Collin Geoff Olner Sally Black
Sally Black Pat Dodd Helen Franklin
Kathleen Dobson Sally Black ----

Sally Black Pat Dodd Kathleen Dobson
Liz Holloway Georgina Barclay Sally Black
Sally Black Pat Dodd ----

Cath Basilio Pat Dodd Geoff Olner
Helen Franklin Sally Black ----

Vicki Heap Ann Popay Henry Pottle
Ben Hopkinson Fiona Wright Liz Manners

Most Points 1st (classes 430-432)

lan Hetherington

Most Points 2nd (classes 430-432)

Margaret Gibson

Most Points 3rd (classes 430-432)

Joint 3rd place : Roger Cashmore Jonathan Willey
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Class No.

421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450

1st

2nd

3rd

Geoff Olner Edmund Collin Pat Dodd

Pat Dodd Geoff Olner Liz Holloway

Pat Dodd Margaret Gibson ----

Margaret Gibson Sally Black Pat Dodd
Margaret Gibson Ann Popay Pat Dodd

Jill Robertson Dawn Robertson Pat Dodd
Margaret Gibson Pat Dodd lan Hetherington

Pat Dodd

lan Hetherington

lan Hetherington

Emma Smith

Pat Dodd

lan Hetherington

Margaret Gibson

Roger Cashmore

Margaret Gibson

Roger Cashmore

lan Hetherington

Jonathan Willey lan Hetherington Ken Graham

Pat Dodd

Pat Dodd Margaret Gibson Kathleen Dobson
Pat Dodd Heather Mundill Sally Black

Pat Dodd Dawn Robertson Jill Robertson
Christine Walker Pat Dodd Margaret Gibson
Margaret Gibson Christine Walker Pat Dodd

Pat Dodd Hilary Glyde Phoebe Juniper
Margaret Gibson Pat Dodd Roger Cashmore
Pat Dodd Margaret Gibson Liz Holloway
Cath Basilio Tim Gray Margaret Gibson
Pat Dodd ---- ----

Emma Smith Sarah Forester Margaret Gibson
Sue Brown Louise Howliston Edmund Collin
Delphine Currie Margaret Gibson Geoff Olner

Jill Robertson Colette Conway Roger Cashmore
Lucy Alton Margaret Gibson Pat Dodd

Liz Holloway Rachel Stephenson Sarah Forester

Christine Walker

Margaret Gibson
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1st 2nd 3rd

Class No.

451 Dianne McLean Louise Howliston Philip French

452

453 Louise Howliston Dianne McLean Josie Jarvis

454 Dianne McLean lan Ward ----

455 Paul Korhonen Jill Snaith Julie Knight

456 Geoff Olner Jonathan Willey Tim Gray

457 Philip French ---- ----

458 Henry Conway ---- ----

459 Geoff Olner Duncan Glyde Ciaran Glyde

460 Paul Korhonen Geoff Olner ----

461 Linda Aston Janet Leonard Julia Ewart

462 Pat Dodd Kate Burnham Gillian Bell

463 Romi Lazzari Susan Scott Lynda Cooper

Children's Section

Most Points (Years 5 & 6) 1st Mac Hedley
Most Points (Years 5 & 6) 2nd Leila Reitze
Most Points (Years 5 & 6) 3rd Sira Burke
Most Points (Years 7 to 11) 1st Nancy Moody
Most Points (Years 7 to 11) 2nd Caitlin Alton
Most Points (Years 7 to 11) 3rd Emily Hodgson
500 Hannah Glass Luna Hedley ----
501 Charlotte Gray Luna Hedley Hannah Glass
502 ---- ---- ----
503 Lyla Scout Luke
504
505 ---- ---- ----
506 Charlotte Gray Max Smith Hannah Glass

507 Hannah Glass

Imogen Smith

Charlotte Gray
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Class No.

508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537

1st

2nd

3rd

Maya Loftus Callie Smith William Park
William Park Max Ramsay Billy Gray
Billy Gray Callie Smith Max Ramsay
Mollie Ellie Louise Isaac

Archie Isaac Flynn

Callie Smith Max Ramsay Billy Gray
Max Ramsay Callie Smith Amelia Jobsz
Drew Gelley Seb Howliston Billy Gray
Billy Gray Callie Smith ----

Arya Hansell Will Howliston Jack Gray & Ellie Glass
Ellie Glass ---- ----

Elsie Isla Bella

Jack Gray
Wilfred Lever Ellie Glass ----

Arya Hansell Henry Gelley Will Howliston
Jack Gray Ellie Glass

Nina Reitze ---- ----

Sira Burke ---- ----
Adelaide Redhead Leila Reitze ----

Millie Katie Matthew
Zachary Cristian Gracie

Leila Reitze Sira Burke Mac Hedley
Mac Hedley Sira Burke Nina Reitze
Leila Reitze Mac Hedley ----
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Class No.

538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
560

1st

2nd

3rd

Jacob Jobsz Mac Hedley
Mac Hedley ---- ----
George Hodgson Caitlin Alton Nancy Moody
Delphine Currie Caitlin Alton Emma Hobden

Thea Davis Nancy Moody ----

Nancy Moody ---- ----

Josie Jarvis Sian McCubbin Emily Hodgson
Rebecca Alton Caitlin Alton ----

Emily Hodgson Nancy Moody Emma Hobden
Nancy Moody Caitlin Alton ----

Florence Ella Reuben

Rebecca Alton & Family

Glass/Fairbairn Family

Callie Smith & Family
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